Boys Meet #10

Northwood Country Club

Final Team Standings

Monday, April 29, 19

Record
1 Osage 183
2 Northwood-Kensett 196
3 Nashua-Plainfield 17-8 210
4 Riceville 230
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N NN

© oo v o1 >,

1"
1

Shawn Eichmeier
Kael Julseth
Zach Duren
Gavin Schaefer
Austin Efflandt
Jarett Scharper
Ty Creger

Drew Wilder
Tanner Swenson
Shane Hillesheim
Derik Auchstetter
Spencer Krabbe
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Osage
Northwood-Kensett
Osage

Osage
Northwood-Kensett
Osage

Osage
Northwood-Kensett
Riceville
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield
Osage

Final Individual Rankings
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Player

Trey Nelson
Max Hillegas
Brock Nelson
Brody Koenigs
Lucas Pierce
Josh Fick
Drew Rodruck
Chris Eastman
Ethan Welch
Isaac Kuhn
Watson Fair

Gabe Mueller

Grade School
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Riceville
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Riceville

53
56
55
55
56
56
58
61

65
66
89




